Colourful gift packaging

Instructions No. 1969
Difficulty: Beginner 4.7 .7 .7
Working time: 10 Minutes

What could be more personal than a gift that is presented with a self-designed packaging and decorations?
Let us inspire you.
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Modelling

The pennants and stars of this packaging are modelled. Pearl letters can be pressed into the modelled mass
as an additional "icing on the cake". Then simply cut out the shapes. Let them Modelling clay dry according
to the product instructions

Decorated Paper

For the small miniature rosettes are Paper strips first folded in accordion form and then glued together at
the ends. The birthday messages are simply stamped on colourful Paper ones and cut out into small tags.
The packaging paper can also be cheerfully stamped.

Wrapping
After the gift is wrapped, the small homemade decorative accessories are stuck on with double-sided
Adhesive tape stickers according to your personal taste.

Arficle information:



Article number

860390

10562

543415

717090

644303-06

Article name

Kraft paper Role

Pearl Letter Set, RoundPastell
Stamp set "ABC & Numbers"
Clear Stamp holder, set of 3

VBS Double page Adhesive tape6 mm

Qty



