Colourful gift packaging

Instructions No. 1969

Difficulty: Beginner

Working time: 10 Minutes

What could be more personal than a gift that is presented with a self-designed packaging and decorations? Let us inspire you.



Modelling

The pennants and stars of this packaging are modelled. Pearl letters can be pressed into the modelled mass as an additional "icing on the cake". Then simply cut out the shapes. Let them Modelling clay dry according to the product instructions

Decorated Paper

For the small miniature rosettes are Paper strips first folded in accordion form and then glued together at the ends. The birthday messages are simply stamped on colourful Paper ones and cut out into small tags. The packaging paper can also be cheerfully stamped.

Wrapping

After the gift is wrapped, the small homemade decorative accessories are stuck on with double-sided Adhesive tape stickers according to your personal taste.

Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
860390	Kraft paper Role	1
10562	Pearl Letter Set, RoundPastell	1
543415	Stamp set "ABC & Numbers"	1
717090	Clear Stamp holder, set of 3	1
644303-06	VBS Double page Adhesive tape6 mm	1